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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 2 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 101 Sarah Higgins Iranico Gold 09:00

Class 2 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 102 Sarah  Rao 1410349 Faydirime zh 1532223 Gold 09:08

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 104 Annabel Abell 345261 Sheepcote Lets Go 1431325 Bronze 09:16

Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 105 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Fendy VCG 1534145 Bronze 09:24

Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 106 Angela  Ellis-Dunn 320510 Don Pfeffernuss 235622 Silver 09:32

Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 107 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Silver 09:40

Class 3 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 108 Sarah Higgins Jolene 1933840 Gold 09:48

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 108 Sarah Higgins Jolene 1933840 Gold 09:56

Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 109 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Fendy VCG 1534145 Bronze 10:04

Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 110 Steph Bradley 244643 VSH Beaulero Bronze 10:12

Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 111 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 Silver 10:30

Class 4 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 112 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Silver 10:38

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Advanced - 101 (2019) 113 Olivia Marshall 1710488 Sligo Balou Girl 1733340 Gold 10:46

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 2 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 103 Sarah Higgins Samuel 1938836 Gold 10:54

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 114 Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Bronze 11:02

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 115 Jessica Harrop 1913581 Boolagh Rockie Rebel 1940600 Bronze 11:10

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 116 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 Silver 11:18

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 117 Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Silver 11:26

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 118 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 11:34

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 119 Sophie  Sloane 182109 wonder Bronze 11:42

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 120 Thomasin  Tolani 1916552 Diddy Imp Bronze 11:50

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 1 Dressage - BD - FEI - Grand Prix (2022) 100 Sarah Higgins Alfranco Gold 12:12

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 121 Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Gold 12:20

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 122 Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 12:28

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 123 Helen Walker 1511013 Frontier 1532472 Silver 12:36

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 124 Sophie  Sloane 182109 Persian patrol Silver 12:44

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 76(2016) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 125 Joanne Shaw 280089 Blixem 51435 Silver 12:52

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 
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Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 126 Holly Lucas 362719 Fresco 1940837 Gold 13:10

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 127 Elaine smith WILLIAM V111 Bronze 13:17

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 128 Emma Clark 1927255 Jessie 1952746 Bronze 13:24

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 129 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze 13:31

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 130 Kate Ness 1612624 Kerry Lad 1 1950153 Bronze 13:38

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 131 Lauren  Teece 1922204 Lymebrooks Jenson 1945286 Bronze 13:45

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 132 louise glover 1610540 Roseannas Let's Go 1630823 Bronze 13:52

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 133 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 13:59

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 134 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Gold 14:06

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 135 Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 14:13

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 136 Beth Wood 1610595 Lady of Grace 1947683 Gold 14:30

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 137 Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 Gold 14:37

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 138 Tuesday Lewis 1410258 Ace Pascalino EA 1950155 Gold 14:44

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 139 Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 Silver 14:51

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 140 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze 14:58

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 141 Amy Lennon 1911906 Gortmore Spring Rose 1952441 Silver 15:05

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 134 Alice Tracey 1926903 Dougie 1952261 Gold 15:12

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 135 Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 15:19

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 136 Beth Wood 1610595 Lady of Grace 1947683 Gold 15:26

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 137 Ellie Hopkinson 1811770 Jimmys Hope 1952038 Gold 15:45

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 138 Tuesday Lewis 1410258 Ace Pascalino EA 1950155 Gold 15:52

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 139 Lesley Mitton 1712543 Penhill Rex 1943516 Silver 15:59

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 140 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 Bronze 16:06

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 141 Amy Lennon 1911906 Gortmore Spring Rose 1952441 Silver 16:13

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 142 Charlotte Bailey Oslo Baron 1924988 Gold 16:20

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 143 Emma Dawe 1916065 Brynithon Dream 1936887 Bronze 16:27

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 144 Andrea Parton 1921291 Mcloughlin Boy 1944070 Bronze 16:34

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 167 Julia Case 337609 Dylasau Dai Harris 1932259 Bronze 09:00

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 146 Victoria Wilson 1513348 Armani 1535267 Bronze 09:07

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 147 Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 Bronze 09:14

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 145 AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 Bronze 09:21

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 148 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 09:28

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 149 Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 Silver 09:35

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 150 Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1936273 Silver 09:42
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Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 151 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 09:49

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 152 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 Silver 09:56

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 153 Tracey Hunt 42153 Risk N Reward 1938720 Bronze 10:03

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 44(2002) 154 Anna Stonex 1926920 Brooklet Boo 1952280 Bronze 10:10

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 155 Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 10:30

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 149 Alex Calder 40525 Isle Belle 1939350 Silver 10:37

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 150 Carys Clark 1915566 Danny boy (bailey) 1936273 Silver 10:44

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 151 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 10:51

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 152 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 Silver 10:58

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 156 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Bronze 11:05

Class 9 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 157 Judy Price 304310 Spring Ball 48289 Silver 11:12

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 153 Tracey Hunt 42153 Risk N Reward 1938720 Silver 11:30

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 154 Anna Stonex 1926920 Brooklet Boo 1952280 Silver 11:37

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 158 emma rarity 239313 Time to venture 1950693 Gold 11:44

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 159 Poppy Burgess 1916867 GFS Dizzy Rascal 1938034 Silver 11:51

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 160 Matthew Burnett 102187 FlashBlack 1950602 Gold 11:58

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 161 Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Bronze 12:05

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 162 Chloe Vell 272442 Vohlinger 1949805 Gold 12:12

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 163 Claire Chadwick 268828 GF DUPLESSY 1931952 Silver 12:19

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 164 Jill Sanderson 2212346 Lilli L 1939641 Silver 12:26

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Novice - 27(2007) 126 Holly Lucas 362719 Fresco 1940837 Gold 12:33

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time 

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 160 Matthew Burnett 102187 FlashBlack 1950602 Bronze 12:55

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 161 Zara  Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Bronze 13:02

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 162 Chloe Vell 272442 Vohlinger 1949805 Gold 13:09

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 163 Claire Chadwick 268828 GF DUPLESSY 1931952 Silver 13:16

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 133 Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 13:23

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 164 Emma  Coope 1921522 Dream Legende 1947258 Silver 13:30

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 165 Jill Sanderson 2212346 Lilli L 1939641 Silver 13:37

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Novice - 30(2006) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 166 Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 So Very Vivid 1947486 Gold 13:44
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